
2023 Lenten 
Reconciliation Services 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 

Thursday, March 16   Blessed Sacrament,  West Fargo, 7 pm 
        {210 5

th
 Ave W} 

Sunday, March 19    Holy Spirit,  Fargo, 4 pm 
        {1420 7

th
 St N} 

Tuesday, March 21   Holy Cross,  West Fargo, 7 pm 
        {1420 16

th
 St E} 

Tuesday, March 28        Sts. Anne & Joachim,  Fargo, 7 pm 
        {5202 25

th
 St S} 

Wednesday, March 29   St. Maurice’s,  Kindred, 7 pm 
        {5313 165

th
 Ave SE} 

Thursday, March 30   Nativity,  Fargo, 7 pm 
        {1825 11

th
 St S} 

 

Friday, March 31      St. Leo’s,  Casselton, 7 pm 
 

Sunday, April 2    St. Mary’s Cathedral,  Fargo, 4 pm 
        {619 7

th
 St N} 

 

Sunday, April 2    St. Benedict’s,  Wild Rice, 4 pm 
        {11743 38

th
 St S, Horace} 

Tuesday, April 4    St. Anthony’s,  Fargo, 7 pm 
        {710 10

th
 St S} 

Wednesday, April 5         St. Paul’s Newman Center, Fargo, 7 pm 
        {1141 N University Drive} 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 


